Agilent
ENA RF Network Analyzers
E5070B 300 kHz to 3 GHz
E5071B 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz
• Integrated 2-, 3-, and 4-port test set
• Powerful analysis functions
• Built-in balanced measurements
• Advanced frequency-offset measurements

unauthorized personnel.
19
Ordering information
E5070B 300 kHz to 3 GHz network analyzer
E5071B 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz network analyzer
Option E5070B/71B-008 Frequency-offset mode
Option E5070B/71B-010 Time domain analysis capability
Option E5070B/71B-790 Measurement wizard assistant software
Option E5070B/71B-214 Two-port S-parameter test set
Option E5070B/71B-314 Three-port S-parameter test set
Option E5070B/71B-414 Four-port S-parameter test set
Option E5070B/71B-016 Touch screen color LCD
Option E5070B/71B-1E5 High stability frequency reference
E5091A Multiport test set
Option E5091A-009 9-port test set
Option E5091A-016 13/16-port configurable test set
For details, refer to the ENA Series Configuration Guide,